
stop, shop + dine – Davis Drive 

Thank you to everyone who continues to support our 
local shops and businesses along Davis Drive during 
construction. Your local merchants and small business 
owners want to remind you to keep shopping along Davis. 
Explore Davis today and while you’re there stop and shop! 

restaurants/bakeries 

Business Name Location Website Phone Number Cater/Take-out

Philthy Philly's 56 Davis Dr. www.philthyphillys.com (905) 235-8300 Take-out

Pita Pit 62 Davis Dr. www.pitapit.com (905) 898-7482
Take-out  
and catering 

Baskin Robbins 66 Davis Dr. www.baskinrobbins.ca (905) 836-0553 Take-out

Daybreak 
Restaurant

68 Davis Dr. www.daybreakrestaurant.net (905) 830-0063 Take-out

Chatters Café  
& Juice Bar

79 Davis Dr. (905) 853-8583 Take-out

Vince's 
Delicatessen

130 Davis Dr. www.vincesdeli.com (905) 895-5571 Catering 

Pizza Hut 130 Davis Dr. www.pizzahut.ca (905) 898-6768
Take-out  
and delivery

India Gate 130 Davis Dr. www.indiagate.ca (905) 954-0289
Take-out  
and catering 

Newmarket 
Plaza Fish  
& Chips

130 Davis Dr.
www.newmarketplaza.com/
newmarket-plaza-fish-and-
chips.html

(905) 895-8372 Take-out

Sang's Wok 130 Davis Dr. (905) 853-8833
Delivery, take-
out and party 
trays

Just Pho-
Nomenal 
Vietnamese 
Cuisine

130 Davis Dr. www.justphonomenal.com (905) 235-6996 Take-out

Piccola Italia 
Ristorante 

130 Davis Dr. www.piccolaitalia.ca (905) 836-5783
Take-out  
and catering 

Tim Hortons 191 Davis Dr. www.timhortons.ca (905) 853-0446 Take-out

Solo Sushi Ya 291 Davis Dr. www.solosushiya.com (905) 898-6868 Take-out

Pizza Al Forno 350 Davis Dr. www.alfornopizza.com (905) 830-0009
Take-out  
and catering

Milbree Viking 
Bakery

350 Davis Dr. www.milbreeviking.com (905) 898-0200 Take-out

Business Name Location Website Phone Number Cater/Take-out

Thai How 
Restaurant

350 Davis Dr. www.thaihowrestaurant.com (905) 898-2388
Take-out  
and catering

Wimpy's Diner 416 Davis Dr. www.wimpysdiner.ca (905) 853-5222 Take-out

Big Daddy's 
Rock & Roll 
Emporium

446 Davis Dr. www.bigdaddysemporium.ca (905) 898-0001
Take-out  
and catering 

Empress Café 
The Gourmet 
House

465 Davis Dr. (647) 890-0666 Take-out

Mitaya's Fine 
Food

465 Davis Dr. (905) 715-7884

Rick's 
Cookhouse

540 Davis Dr. www.rickscookhouse.com (905) 235-8808 Take-out

Kentucky Fried 
Chicken

655 Davis Dr. www.kfc.ca (416) 244-4444 Take-out

Palace Pizza and 
Spaghetti House

727 Davis Dr.
www.facebook.com/
PalacePizzaSpagettiHouse

(905) 898-1511
Take-out  
and delivery

The Cove 735 Davis Dr. (905) 853-1440 Take-out

Manna 
Hamburgers

749 Davis Dr. (905) 953-8179 Take-out

Enmore Paradise 
Restaurant

751 Davis Dr.
www.facebook.com/
pages/Enmore-Paradise-
Restaurant/162866377064296

(905) 830-5558
Take-out  
and delivery

Pizza Pizza 759 Davis Dr. www.pizzapizza.ca (416) 830-1111
Take-out  
and delivery

Ta • ke  Sushi 761 Davis Dr. www.tksushi.ca (905) 895-2880
Take-out and 
party trays

Coffee Time / 
EggSmart

5 Alexander 
Rd.

www.coffeetime.ca                                                                                          
www.eggsmart.ca

(905) 235-6315 Take-out

retail

Business Name Location Website Phone Number

End of the Roll Discount 
Carpet and Flooring

20 Davis Dr. www.endoftheroll.com (905) 953-9025

D.O.T. Furniture 20 Davis Dr. www.dot-furniture.com (905) 830-9600

Hock Shop Newmarket 56 Davis Dr. www.hockshop.com (905) 715-7467

Yorktown Smoke  
& Variety

62 Davis Dr. (905) 853-6903

Buy and Sell Depot 64 Davis Dr. www.buyandselldepot.com (905) 898-4134

Love Shop  101 Davis Dr. www.loveshoponline.ca (905) 830-9176

Davis Drive  
business directory



Business Name Location Website Phone Number

Variety Mart 725 Davis Dr. (905) 895-1951

The Appliance Shack 741 Davis Dr. (905) 853-7377

Flowers 'N Things 763 Davis Dr. www.flowersnthingstoronto.com (905) 830-0024

T & B Convenience 767 Davis Dr. (905) 895-3751

Habitat for  
Humanity Restore

776 Davis Dr. www.habitatgta.ca/restore (905) 868-8723

Newmarket  
Home Hardware

828 Davis Dr. www.homehardware.ca (905) 898-3993

Mac's Milk 16 Main St. www.macs.ca (905) 853-7528

Blinds to Go 17555 Yonge St. www.blindstogo,com (905) 898-3888

LCBO 17555 Yonge St. www.lcbo.com (905) 895-6341

Shoppers Drug Mart 17555 Yonge St. www.shoppersdrugmart.ca (905) 853-6060

computers & electronics

Business Name Location Website Phone Number

Wifi Cellular 130 Davis Dr. www.wifi-cellular.ca (905) 235-0702

TechBuy 713 Davis Dr. www.techbuy.ca (905) 830-4343

Royal Computers Inc. 765 Davis Dr. (905) 868-9539

pharmacy

Business Name Location Website Phone Number

Newmarket Guardian 
Pharmacy

130 Davis Dr. www.guardian-pharmacy.ca (905) 895-8631

Davis Drive Pharmacy 291 Davis Dr. (905) 836-4090

Skycare Pharmacy 540 Davis Dr. www.skycarepharmacy.com (905) 235-7591

Pharmasave - Dixon 
Medical Pharmacy

531 Davis Dr. www.pharmasave.com (905) 830-9660

Total Health  
Compounding Pharmacy 

679 Davis Dr. www.thpcompounding.com (905 ) 898-5210

health & wellness 

Business Name Location Website Phone Number

Goodlife Fitness 20 Davis Dr. www.goodlifefitness.com (905) 953-9248

Master Fitness  
& Squash Complex

77 Davis Dr. www.masterfitness.ca (905) 235-7725

Rehab Connections 83 Davis Dr. www.rehabconnections.ca (905) 898-3500

Business Name Location Website Phone Number

Davis Dental Care 105 Davis Dr. www.davisdentalcarenewmarket.com (905) 235-8200

Dr. L Finewax (Dentist) 130 Davis Dr. www.finewaxdental.com (905) 895-8031

Fusion Eye Care 130 Davis Dr. (905) 235-3932

Home Medical Care 130 Davis Dr. www.homemedicalcares.com (905) 853-2454

Prenatal Plus Pregnancy 
& Parenting Centre

130 Davis Dr. www.prenatalplus.com (905) 830-1709

The Bernstein Diet  
& Health Clinics

130 Davis Dr. www.drbdiet.com (905) 853-5535

Upper Canada  
Sports Medicine

130 Davis Dr. www.ucsm.ca (905) 853-4220

Centrum Services Inc. 200 Davis Dr. www.centrumservicesinc.com (905) 853-8525

Eagle Chiropractic  
and Massage

200 Davis Dr. www.eaglechiropracticandmassage.ca (905) 836-4325

Newmarket Dentistry 200 Davis Dr. www.newmarketdentistry.ca (905) 830-1010

Newmarket Chiropody 200 Davis Dr. www.newmarketchiropody.ca (905) 830-1010

Newmarket  
Denture Clinic 

200 Davis Dr. www.newmarketdentureclinic.ca (905) 853-2633

PhysioChiroWellness 291 Davis Dr. www.physiochirowellness.ca (905) 836-0571

Emily Acupuncture & 
Massage Rehab Clinic

291 Davis Dr. (289) 803-4156

Fung Loy Kok Taoist  
Tai Chi

355 Davis Dr. www.taoist.org/newmarket (905) 836-1219

Dr. Croppo Dental Office 371 Davis Dr. www.newmarketdentalwellnesscentre.com (905) 836-1787

Dentistry on Davis 378 Davis Dr. www.dentistryondavis.com (905) 895-9535

Mindbody Matters 
Hypnosis

415 Davis Dr. www.mindbodymatters.ca (905) 898-9090

Dixon Medical Centre 531 Davis Dr. (905) 830-9933

Dr. Hung Yip Dental 
Office

531 Davis Dr. www.dryipdentalcare.com (905) 853-6999

Spectrum Physiotherapy 531 Davis Dr. www.spectrumphysiotherapy.com (905) 853-2511

Hong Wellness Clinic 531 Davis Dr. www.hongwellness.com (905) 715-7798

Basmadjian & Bombicino 
Dentistry Professional 
Corp.

531 Davis Dr. www.dixondental.ca (905) 898-1397

 inTouch Hearing 531 Davis Dr. www.intouchhearing.ca (905) 967-0345

CML HealthCare 531 Davis Dr. www.cmlhealthcare.com (905) 836-9832

Listen Up! Canada
581, 665 
Davis Dr.

www.listenupcanada.com
(905) 954-1916                            
(905) 953-8955

Borealis Naturopathic 
Health Centre

615 Davis Dr. www.borealisnaturopathic.com (905) 830-1236

Silver Cross 615 Davis Dr. www.silvercross.com (905) 830-1337

Business Name Location Website Phone Number

Value Village 130 Davis Dr. www.valuevillage.com (905) 953-1344

Simply Flowers 130 Davis Dr. www.simplyflowersnewmarket.com (905) 715-7707

Once Upon a Child 130 Davis Dr. www.onceuponachildnewmarket.com (905) 898-2002

Big Al's Aquarium 
Supercentre

130 Davis Dr. www.bigalscanada.com (905) 895-7677

IC Diamonds 130 Davis Dr. www.icdiamonds.com (905) 853-2444

Global Pet Foods 130 Davis Dr. www.globalpetfoods.com (905) 898-7910

The Salvation Army  
Thrift Store

130 Davis Dr. www.thriftstore.ca (905) 830-1656

Easy Home 130 Davis Dr. www.easyhome.ca (905) 868-9127

Factory Direct 130 Davis Dr. www.factorydirect.ca (905) 853-9804

Ultra Furniture  
Warehouse

130 Davis Dr. www.ultrafurniture.ca (905)-898-3773

Giant Tiger 130 Davis Dr. www.gianttiger.com (905) 830-6074

Lipton's Audio  
Visual Unlimited

130 Davis Dr. www.liptons.ca (905) 898-7133

Newmarket Smokes  
and Convenience

130 Davis Dr. (905) 836-7088

Henry's 130 Davis Dr. www.henrys.com (905) 898-4655

Newmarket Plaza 
Cleaners

130 Davis Dr. (905) 853-1871

Island Inkjet  
& Laser Toners

130 Davis Dr. www.islandinkjet.com (905) 954-0335

CAA South Central 
Ontario

130 Davis Dr. www.caasco.com (905) 836-5171

Dollarama 130 Davis Dr. www.dollarama.com (905) 898-0244

All Pro Source for Sports 130 Davis Dr. www.allprosports.ca (905) 898-5481

T. Simpson Roofing 200 Davis Dr. www.tsimpsonroofing.ca (905) 830-3664

The Peace Pipe 200 Davis Dr. www.peacepipe420.com (905) 952-2224

Happy Dayz Waterpipe 
Superstore

251 Davis Dr. www.happy-dayz.ca (905) 898-2848

Adult Time Video 255 Davis Dr. (905) 898-0036

Pik-Kwik Convenience 350 Davis Dr. (905) 830-1651

That Bead Lady 390 Davis Dr. www.thatbeadlady.com (905) 954-1327

Klein Horsman Carpet 
One Floor & Home

435 Davis Dr. www.kleinhorsmancarpetonenewmarket.com (905) 895-8822

The E-Z Mart 540 Davis Dr. (905) 853-0896

Soap Box Laundromat 540 Davis Dr. www.soapboxlaundromat.ca (647) 688-3167

Tap & Vine Cellars 665 Davis Dr. www.tapandvine.com (905) 953-9175
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Business Name Location Website Phone Number

Dental Emergency Clinic 641 Davis Dr. www.dentalemergency.ca (905) 252-5555

Smile Prosthodontics 641 Davis Dr. www.smilepro.com (905) 252-5252

York Vein and  
Laser Clinic

647 Davis Dr. www.yorkvein.com (905) 853-3200

Chalaturnyk  
Optometric Group

679 Davis Dr. www.chalaturnyk.com (905) 898-2251

Davisview Dental 679 Davis Dr. www.davisviewdental.com (905) 967-0508

Denture Fitters 679 Davis Dr. www.denturefitters.com (905) 830-5666

LifeLabs 679 Davis Dr. www.lifelabs.com (416) 675-3637  

Upper Canada Hearing 
and Speech Centre

679 Davis Dr. www.hearingandspeechcentre.com (905) 895-7399

Sands and Associates 679 Davis Dr. www.sandspsychology.ca (905) 830-3474

Newmarket  
Medical Place

713 Davis Dr.

The Canadian  
Hearing Society

713 Davis Dr. www.chs.ca (905) 715-7511

Bajurny Denture Clinic 713 Davis Dr. www.bajurnydentureclinic.ca (905) 853-0077

York Rehab For Injury  
& Sport

730 Davis Dr. www.yorkrehab.com (905) 715-7201

Davis Drive Animal Clinic 891 Davis Dr. www.davisdrivevet.com (905) 898-4315

North East Newmarket 
Veterinary Services

987 Davis Dr. www.holistic-vet.ca (908) 830-1030

Full Radius Orthopaedics 20 Charles St. www.oaphysio.com (905) 836-0008

InspiAir 11 Main St. www.inspiair.com (905) 895-1188

MRC Healthcare 16 Main St. www.mrchealthcare.com (905) 953-1402

Parkside Dental Offices 53 Parkside Dr. www.parksidedentalcare.ca (905) 898-3819

salons/spas 

Business Name Location Website Phone Number

First Choice Haircutters 60 Davis Dr. www.firstchoice.com (905) 895-7337

Serenity Hair & Spa 69 Davis Dr. www.serenitynewmarket.com (905) 830-1555

Trendsetters Hair Studio 87 Davis Dr. www.trendsetterhairsalon.ca (905) 898-8241

Avanti Hair Design 130 Davis Dr.
www.facebook.com/pages/Avanti-Hair-
Salons/560604223994547

(905) 853-5040

Newmarket  
Barber Stylists

130 Davis Dr. (905) 898-1160

Canadian Beauty College 130 Davis Dr. www.canadianbeautycollege.com (905) 235-0828

Cammy’s Nails 130 Davis Dr. www.cammysnails.ca (905) 868-9598

Business Name Location Website Phone Number

Paris Nails & Spa 200 Davis Dr.
www.facebook.com/pages/Paris-Nails-
Spa/151055291589978

(905) 895-5433

Stinger Tattoo 253 Davis Dr. www.stingertattoo.com (905) 895-7774

Personally Yours 
Hairstyling

350 Davis Dr. (905) 898-3482

Urban Retreat Wellness 
& Beauty Centre

350 Davis Dr. (905) 953-8888

Exquisite Nail Studio 540 Davis Dr. (905) 235-4818

Alexandro's Hair Studio 729 Davis Dr. www.alexsandroshairstudio.com (905) 853-2596

Lilian Nails 731 Davis Dr. www.liliannails.wix.com/newmarket (905) 235-6247

Princess Nails and Spa 761 Davis Dr.
www.facebook.com/pages/Princess-
Nails-Spa/316881235075347

(905) 235-2968

Huron Heights  
Men's Hairstyling

755 Davis Dr. (905) 898-3739

Huron Heights  
Beauty Salon

755 Davis Dr. (905) 895-7391

Yonge's Spa 18 Wilstead Dr. (905) 235-5590

business/misc. services

Business Name Location Website Phone Number

Sutton Group -  
Future Realty Inc.

40 Davis Dr. www.sutton.com (905) 853-5955

Kids At Sea Indoor 
Playground Party Place

54 Davis Dr. www.kidsatsea.ca (905) 898-5437

A-D Engineering  
Group Ltd.

130 Davis Dr. www.adengineering.com (905) 773-2088

Job Skills 130 Davis Dr. www.jobskills.org (905) 898-5138

K9 to 5 Doggie Daycare 
Nightcare Grooming  
& Training

130 Davis Dr. www.k9to5.ca (905) 868-9100

The Ford Group 
Professional Corporation

130 Davis Dr. www.thefordgroup.ca (289) 464-1001

The Laundromat 130 Davis Dr. www.facebook.com/davislaundromat (289) 221-4518

Turnkey Staffing 
Solutions

200 Davis Dr. www.turnkeystaffing.ca (905) 953-9133

Super Bubbles Inc. 
Laundromat

257 Davis Dr. www.superbubbles.ca (905) 960-0249

CCI BioEnergy 390 Davis Dr. www.ccibioenergy.com (905) 830-1160

Business Name Location Website Phone Number

CIISTM - Creative 
Innovation in Strategic 
Management

390 Davis Dr. www.ciistm.com (647) 722-4821

Klauke Counselling 
Services

390 Davis Dr. www.klaukecounsellingservices.ca (905) 853-9470

The Tannery Mall 465 Davis Dr.

Ontario March of Dimes 465 Davis Dr. www.marchofdimes.ca (905) 895-7529    

Goal Case Dismissed 465 Davis Dr. (905) 853-3430

PaySource Direct Inc 465 Davis Dr. www.paysourcedirect.com (905) 235-2742

Traffic Ticket Advocates 465 Davis Dr. www.trafficticketadvocates.ca (905) 898-0542

Newmarket Chamber of 
Commerce 

470 Davis Dr. www.newmarketchamber.ca (905) 898-5900

Taylor Funeral Home and 
Cremation Centre

524 Davis Dr. www.taylorfh.ca (905) 898-2100

Tree Frog Inc. 567 Davis Dr. www.treefrog.ca (905) 836-4442

Parkwise  
Discount Parking

567, 615  
Davis Dr.

www.facebook.com/ParkWiseParking (905) 895-5965

CNIB 615 Davis Dr. www.cnib.ca (905) 898-6413

Coldwell Banker -  
The Real Estate Centre

615 Davis Dr. www.cbtherealestatecentre.com (905) 895-8615

Michael Sheridan 
Communications

665 Davis Dr. www.msyork.com (905) 967-0830

R.E.D (Restaurant 
Equipment Distributors) 
Canda Ltd.

665 Davis Dr. www.redcanada.com  (905) 830-1151

Unique Distinctions Inc. 665 Davis Dr. www.uniquedistinctionsinc.com (905) 898-1538

York Professional 
Building

679 Davis Dr.

A & B Courier
31 Alexander 
Rd. www.abcourier.com (905) 853-4444 

Quaile Engineering Ltd. 38 Parkside Dr. www.quaileeng.com (905) 853-8547

The Moppett School 
Daycare Centre

47 Parkside Dr. www.edukids.ca (905) 898-4391

financial services

Business Name Location Website Phone Number

Centum Financial Group 69 Davis Dr. www.centum.ca (905) 830-9997

Cash Money 69 Davis Dr. www.cashmoney.ca (905) 895-2227

Meridian Credit Union 70 Davis Dr. www.meridiancu.ca (905) 251-3382

National Bank 74 Davis Dr. www.nbc.ca (905) 898-5554
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Business Name Location Website Phone Number

Cash 4 You 93 Davis Dr. www.cash4you.ca (905) 853-1300

Citi Financial  Canada Inc 130 Davis Dr. www.citifinancial.ca (905) 895-1291

TD Investment  
Services Inc.

130 Davis Dr. www.tdcanadatrust.com (905) 898-6831

GP Wealth Management 
Oxford Business Services

130 Davis Dr. www.gpwealth.ca (905) 895-7208

Accounting  
Solutions Inc.

200 Davis Dr. www.accountingsolution.ca (905) 830-0115

Eric W Holt & Associates 
Financial Services 

465 Davis Dr. (905) 898-3456

Money Mart 540 Davis Dr. www.moneymart.ca (905) 853-2274

Amanda Wilson State 
Farm Agency 

665 Davis Dr. www.amandawilson.biz (905) 895-9300

Smith Rogers Financial 665 Davis Dr. (905) 898-3903

The Cash Store 713 Davis Dr. www.cashstore.ca (905) 898-7462

Bateman Graham  
& Fitzpatrick  
Chartered Accountants

713 Davis Dr. www.batemangraham.com (905) 895-9457

Stop N Cash 733 Davis Dr. www.stopncash.com (905) 967-0713

legal services

Business Name Location Website Phone Number

Alexander Schneider Law 292 Davis Dr. (905) 898-1342

Gillies Law Firm 390 Davis Dr. (905) 830-4088

Bruce McChesney - 
Lawyer

390 Davis Dr. www.mcchesneylaw.ca (905) 898-4191

Christopher Murphy - 
Lawyer

390 Davis Dr. www.murphylawchambers.ca (905) 836-4750

Preben Schmidt  
Barrister & Solicitor

390 Davis Dr. (905) 830-1121

Robert N. Gilmore 
Professional Corp.

625 Davis Dr. (905) 836-0339

Maxine Kerr Family  
Law Practice

665 Davis Dr. www.maxinemkerr.ca (905) 952-0333

Stevens and Stevens 
Lawyers

730 Davis Dr. (905) 853-2897

Law Office of  
Clifford E. Dresner

39 Parkside Dr. www.dresnerlaw.ca (905) 898-6800

automotive

Business Name Location Website Phone Number

Fine Details 50 Davis Dr. www.finedetails.ca (905) 953-9274

Meineke Car Centre 69 Davis Dr. www.meineke.ca (905) 868-9222

Performance  
Auto Detailing

69 Davis Dr. www.performanceautodetailing.ca (905) 235-9444

Reline Auto Service Ltd 69 Davis Dr. (905) 830-1057

Rust Check Centre 69 Davis Dr. www.rustcheck.com (905) 853-3510

Young Drivers of Canada                       130 Davis Dr. www.yd.com (905) 895-8244

Goodyear Mars Tire  
& Auto Service

135 Davis Dr. www.fixmycar.ca (905) 657-1101

All Star Driving School 350 Davis Dr. www.allstardriving.ca (905) 954-0090

Autobahn Tires Inc. 567 Davis Dr. (905) 898-2929

Newmarket Coin Car  
& Truck Wash

25 Alexander 
Rd.

(905) 853-0840

CARSTAR Newmarket
180 Deerfield 
Rd.

www.carstar.ca (905) 895-4881

Jerry's Place Garage
188 Deerfield 
Rd.

(905) 836-4673

Serenity Custom  
Auto Collision

25 George St. (905) 953-1522

Thrifty Car Rental 16 Wilstead Dr. www.thrifty.com (905) 853-5922

Mr. M's Auto  
Service Centre

30 Charles St. www.mrmsauto.com (905) 898-0514

*Please note: every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information 
provided on this business listing. Should any information be missing or incomplete, 
please contact us at: contactus@vivanext.com or call 905-505-1347

Revised: April 19, 2016
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